
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

9 

110 

58 

93 

30 

244 

19 

121 

22 

12 

18 

228 

404 

Name 

RUMEN DIMITROV 

KOLLAROS PANAGIOTIS 

CAN BASAR 

DANILA ANDREI 

DUMITRU DRAGOS PETRE 

COSKUN ALP 

MARTIN NAYDENOV 

EPURE FLORENTINA DEMISA 

OGUZ TASHAN 

STAN STEFAN 

LENKOVA JULIETA 

DEMIR OZMEK 

ISHAK DEMIR DONMEZ 

Nat. 

BUL 

GRE 

TUR 

RO 

RO 

TUR 

BUL 

RO 

TUR 

RO 

BUL 

TUR 

TUR 

Federation 

BMF 

AMOTOE 

TMF 

FRM 

FRM 

TMF 

BMF 

FRM 

TMF 

FRM 

BMF 

TMF 

TMF 

Class 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

Best Tm 

1:27.451 

1:27.958 

1:28.330 

1:29.527 

1:29.758 

1:30.881 

1:32.485 

1:33.556 

1:34.594 

1:36.287 

1:37.698 

1:38.354 

1:46.175 

Diff 

0.507 

0.879 

2.076 

2.307 

3.430 

5.034 

6.105 

7.143 

8.836 

10.247 

10.903 

18.724 

S1 Tm 

41.532 

41.676 

42.290 

42.383 

42.603 

44.212 

43.383 

44.680 

46.301 

45.882 

47.101 

46.783 

49.681 

S2 Tm 

45.919 

45.961 

46.514 

46.965 

46.877 

48.045 

48.419 

48.579 

50.405 

49.849 

51.571 

54.542 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 13/4/2025 09:37:53 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Timekeeper 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  L.A.M.S. 

BMU AMOTOE 

SSP300 

WARM UP 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:20:44 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

13/4/2025 09:20 

BMU European Road Racing Championship 2025 R1 - R2
Hellenic Road Racing Champioship 2025 R1 - R2

April 11-13


